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Vacuole

The vacuole is a membrane-bound organelle which is present in all plants. It is 

essentially enclosed compartments which are filled with water containing inorganic 

and organic molecules including enzymes in solution.

Product Number Abbreviation Reference Sequence Code Size

PHY0708S

PHY0709S

PHY0719S

PHY0751S

PHY0739S

PHY0904S

PHY0892S

PHY0972S

PHY0995S

PHY0996S

PHY0073

PHY0078A

PHY0173S

PHY0174S

PHY0175A

PHY0184S

PHY0641S

PHY0191S

PHY0192A

PHY0192S

AtNRAMP3 Antibody

AtNRAMP3 Antibody

V-PPase Antibody

LAX2 Antibody

ML3 Antibody

β VPE Antibody

CYBASC1 Antibody

RNS2 Antibody

TGG1 Antibody

TGG2 Antibody

TIP1-1 Antibody

V-ATPase Antibody

V-ATPase subunit a Antibody

VHA-A Antibody

VHA-C Antibody

CCaP1 Antibody

CCaP1 Antibody

VHA-D Antibody

VHA-H Antibody

VHA-H Antibody

AT2G23150

AT2G23150

AT1G15690

AT2G21050

AT5G23820

AT1G62710

AT4G25570

AT2G39780

AT5G26000

AT5G25980

AT2G36830

AT4G11150

AT2G21410

AT1G78900

AT2G16510

AT1G62480

AT1G62480

AT3G58730

AT3G42050

AT3G42050

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug

150ug
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