

## Vacuole Related Antibodies

The vacuole is a membrane-bound organelle which is present in all plants. It is essentially enclosed compartments which are filled with water containing inorganic and organic molecules including enzymes in solution.

Product Number	Abbreviation	Reference Sequence Code	Size
PHY0708S	AtNRAMP3 Antibody	AT2G23150	150ug
PHY0709S	AtNRAMP3 Antibody	AT2G23150	150ug
PHY0719S	V-PPase Antibody	AT1G15690	150ug
PHY0751S	LAX2 Antibody	AT2G21050	150ug
PHY0739S	ML3 Antibody	AT5G23820	150ug
PHY0904S	β VPE Antibody	AT1G62710	150ug
PHY0892S	CYBASC1 Antibody	AT4G25570	150ug
PHY0972S	RNS2 Antibody	AT2G39780	150ug
PHY0995S	TGG1 Antibody	AT5G26000	150ug
PHY0996S	TGG2 Antibody	AT5G25980	150ug
PHY0073	TIP1-1 Antibody	AT2G36830	150ug
PHY0078A	V-ATPase Antibody	AT4G11150	150ug
PHY0173S	V-ATPase subunit a Antibody	AT2G21410	150ug
PHY0174S	VHA-A Antibody	AT1G78900	150ug
PHY0175A	VHA-C Antibody	AT2G16510	150ug
PHY0184S	CCaP1 Antibody	AT1G62480	150ug
PHY0641S	CCaP1 Antibody	AT1G62480	150ug
PHY0191S	VHA-D Antibody	AT3G58730	150ug
PHY0192A	VHA-H Antibody	AT3G42050	150ug
PHY0192S	VHA-H Antibody	AT3G42050	150ug

## PhytoAB Inc.